
VIDYA INTERNATIONAL CHARITABLE TRUST
VAST Campus, Thalakkottukara, Thrissur - 680 501

Tel. 04885 287751/52. Fax: 04885 288366. e-mail : vidyaict@vidyaacademy.ac.in.      

Ref. VAST/TCR/Tender/03/2017-18 26-03-2018

                                                        Tender Notice

Sealed competitive tenders in prescribed format from experienced and qualified contractors 

super scribing the name of work are invited by the undersigned, through registered post 

/courier only, for the following work.       

Tender Number                               : 02 /TR/2017-18

Name of work                                : Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Fire 
Fighting system at Decennial block, 
VAST,Thalakkottukara

                                                        
Period for completion                    : 2 Weeks

Cost of Tender form                       : Nil

EMD                                               : Nil

Last date of Receipt of tenders       : 05-04-2018 - 15. 00 hrs

Date of Opening of Tenders           : 05-04-2018 - 16. 00 hrs

Details can be had from the office of the undersigned on working days during office hours. 
The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 
thereof.

   (Sd)
                                                                                      
Thalakkottukara   EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
26-03-2018 


